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GENERAL LIST  
 

 

M.A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

(Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY) 

GENERAL LIST  
 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Graduati

on   

Category Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Marks 

Deduct  

NET 

Marks 

 (%) 

Remarks 

Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per 
1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  

1 Jadhav Deepak Ramesh BA OPEN 1879 2400 78.29 616 800 77.00 -- 77.00  

2 Gadekar Amol Ganesh BA OPEN 1737 2400 72.38 566 800 70.75 -- 70.75  

3 Rasve Hanuman Ashokrao BA OBC 1799 2400 74.96 630 800 78.75 -- 78.75  

4 Gawale Abhilasha Ashok BA SC 1684 2400 70.17 559 800 69.88 -- 69.88  

5 Gawande Shital Badrinath BA OPEN 1898 2400 79.08 611 800 76.37 -- 76.37  

6 Galdhar Aarti Shankar BA OPEN 1845 2400 76.88 629 800 78.62 -- 78.62  

7 Amte Ananda Baban BA OBC 1629 2400 67.88 543 800 67.87 -- 67.87  

8 Wankhade Dhammpal Ramesh BA SC 1758 2400 73.25 440 600 73.33 -- 73.33  

9 Misal Mangesh Prabhakar BA SC 1733 2400 72.21 441 600 73.50 -- 73.50  

10   Choudhary Rahul Sandipan BA OPEN 1863 2400 77.62 646 800 80.75 -- 80.75  

11 Suryavanshi Lakhan Devichand BA NT-1 1962 2400 81.75 655 800 81.87 -- 81.87  
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Malhav 

12 Agrawal Sneha Prakash BA OPEN 1781 2400 74.21 603 800 75.37 -- 75.37  

13 Lawand Priti Sundarrao BA OPEN 1608 2400 67.00 

 

549 800 68.62 -- 68.62  

14 Kasbe Akash Dattatraya BA SC 1714 2400 71.42 598 800 74.75 -- 74.75  

15 Gaikwad Dattatray Shivaji BA OBC 1934 2400 80.58 657 800 82.12 -- 82.12  

16 Zote Gautam Dayanoba BA SC 1443 2400 60.12 496 800 62.00 -- 62.00  

17 Gujar Priti Sadashivappa BA OPEN 1868 2400 77.83 470 600 78.33 -- 78.33  

18 Gaikwad Bhimrao Rangnath BA SC 1864 2400 77.67 640 800 80.00 -- 80.00  

19 Yetal Kundlik Rajatam BA SC 1801 2400 75.04 592 800 74.00 -- 74.00  

20 Gaisamudre Viswajit Ravishankar BA SC 1676 2400 79.96 575 800 71.87 -- 71.87  

21 Kale Munjahari Kalidas BA OPEN 1817 2400 75.71 628 800 78.50 -- 78.50  

22 Ghaywat Rahul Popatrao BA OPEN 1501 2400 62.54 390 600 65.00 -- 65.00  

23 Kolekar Ravindra Yeduba BA OPEN 1195 2400 49.79 282 600 47.00 -- 47.00  

24 Kandekar Ganesh Pundlik BA OPEN 1565 2400 65.21 560 800 70.00 -- 70.00  

25 Rathod Yuvraj Shriram BA DNT 

Banjara 

1760 2400 73.33 608 800 76.00 -- 76.00  

26 Raut Swati Prabhakar BA SC 1774 2400 73.92 592 800 74.00 -- 74.00  

27 Rathod Rameshwar Sukhadev BA NT3 

Laman 

1538 2400 64.08 540 800 67.50 -- 67.50  

28 Giri Sagar Narayan BA NT1 

Gosavi 

1493 2400 62.21 500 800 62.50 -- 62.50  

29 Gaikwad Sujit Sitaram BA OPEN 1545 2400 64.38 515 800 64.37 -- 64.37  

30 Tambe Sonali Sakahari BA OPEN 1519 2400 63.29 353 500 70.60 -- 70.60  
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31 Kawhale Uddhav Manikro BA OBC 1628 2400 67.83 426 600 71.00 -- 71.00  

32 Ghadling Nivruti Sahebrao BA OBC 1538 2400 64.08 519 800 64.87 -- 64.87  

33 Sapkal Kavita Prakash BA OPEN 1958 2400 81.58 492 600 82.00 -- 82.00  

34 Gaikwad Shyam Bhimrao BA NT-3 

Gawali 

1520 2400 63.33 398 600 66.33 -- 66.33 PH 

35 Naiknaware Tejashri Bhagwat BA OBC 1652 2400 68.83 572 800 71.50 -- 71.50  

36 Kawle Trigun Vitthal BA OPEN 1688 2400 70.33 416 600 69.33 -- 69.33  

37 Jadhav Ganesh Balu BA OPEN 1643 2400 68.46 570 800 71.25 -- 71.25 Photo 

not Attac 

38 Gawade Vitthal Gunaji BA NT3 

Dhangar 

1440 2400 60.00 352 600 58.67 -- 58.67  

39 Mane Rohidas Prabhu BA OPEN 1638 2400 68.25 552 800 69.00 -- 69.00  

40 Choudhari Naina Bibhishan BA OPEN 1887 2400 78.62 465 600 77.50 -- 77.50  

41 Dhasal Sukhdev Bhanudas BA OPEN 1601 2400 66.71 540 800 67.50 -- 67.50  

42 Gawali Laxman Kashinath BA SC 1712 2400 71.83 319 800 79.75 -- 79.75 IV Sem 

MM Not 

Attached 

43 Gaikwad Rameshwar Laxman BA OPEN 1855 2400 77.29 621 800 77.62 -- 77.62  

44 Badade Seema Ramerao BA OPEN 1762 2400 73.42 624 800 78.00 -- 78.00  

45 Badade Sarla Bhaskarrao BA OPEN 1761 2400 73.38 625 800 78.12 -- 78.12  

46 Khandare Sachin Ramesh BA SC 1652 2400 68.83 555 800 69.37 -- 69.37  

47 Kharad Eknath Panditrao BA OPEN 1748 2400 72.83 582 800 72.75 -- 72.75  

48 Thokal Sandip Pandurang BA OPEN 1554 2400 64.75 379 600 63.16 -- 63.16  

49 Dikhule Kakasaheb Bhimrao BA OPEN 1614 2400 67.25 562 800 70.25 -- 70.25  
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50 Sasane Vishal Maruti BA SC 1858 2400 77.42 623 800 77.88 -- 77.88 Photo 

not Attac 

51 Khare Ramesh Kalyan BA OBC 1496 2400 62.33 497 800 62.13 -- 62.13  

52 Waghmare Jitendra Ashok BA SC 1832 2400 76.33 619 800 77.37 -- 77.37  

53 Chadar Ganesh Ashruba BA NT3 

Dhangar 

1601 2400 66.71 537 800 67.12 -- 67.12  

54 Munde Angad Bhimrao BA NT3 

Vanjari 

1628 2400 67.83 587 800 73.37 -- 73.37  

55 Ambhore Shubhangi Suresh BA OPEN 1623 2400 67.62 527 800 65.88 -- 65.88  

56 Kakade Sunil Sanjay BA ST 1608 2400 67.00 539 800 67.37 -- 67.37  

57 Wagh Bharti Rangnath BA OPEN 1517 2400 63.21 506 800 63.25 -- 63.25  

58 Pawar Sharad Lahanu BA OPEN 1456 2400 60.67 499 800 62.37 -- 62.37  

59 Thoke Chandan Bhaskar BA SC 1598 2400 66.58 553 800 69.12 -- 69.12  

60 Wankhade Amol Narayan BA SC 1698 2400 70.75 581 800 72.62 -- 72.62  

61 Jogdand Sanghapal Badrinarayan BA SC 1689 2400 70.38 567 800 70.87 -- 70.87  

62 Bagde Vikas Abasaheb BA OPEN 1529 2400 63.71 469 800 58.62 -- 58.62  

63 Vantalkar Siddharth Kashinath BA SC 1800 2400 75.00 622 800 77.75 -- 77.75  

64 Shendge Bappasaheb Budhaji BA NT-2 

Dhangar 

1874 2400 78.08 636 800 79.50 -- 79.50  

65 Bahirat  Rushikesh Babasaheb BA OPEN 1515 2400 63.12 532 800 66.50 -- 66.50  

66 Solunke Meenakshi Namdev BA OPEN 1761 2400 73.38 514 800 64.25 -- 64.25  

67 Chavan Kailas Prakas BA NT-1 

Banjara 

1387 2400 57.79 466 800 58.25 -- 58.25  

68 Jaware Balu Babasaheb BA NT-3 1680 2400 70.00 572 800 71.50 -- 71.50  
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Vanjari 

69 Gondhale Santosh Sahebrao BA ST 1216 2400 50.60 416 800 52.00 -- 52.00  

70 Pisule Abasaheb Baburao BA SC 1722 2400 71.75 578 800 72.25 -- 72.25  

71 Yadav Krushna Kailas BA OPEN 1620 2400 67.50 566 800 70.75 -- 70.75  

72 Kamble Pravin Dashrath BA SC 1928 2400 59.50 342 600 42.75 -- 42.75  

73 Badak Krushna Eknath BA OPEN 1394 2400 58.08 471 800 58.88 -- 58.88  

74 Hiwarle Vandana Suresh BA SC 1799 2400 74.96 599 800 74.86 -- 74.86  

75 Jarhad Prakash Anirudha BA OPEN 1460 2400 61.67 540 800 67.50 -- 67.50 MM not 

attached 

76 Wagh Champawati Datta BA OPEN 1648 2400 68.67 530 800 66.25 -- 66.25  

77 Kultarfe Deepak Ashok BA SC 1532 2400 63.83 500 800 62.50 -- 62.50  

78 Kale Ashawini Krushna BA NT-2 

Dhangar 

1605 2400 66.87 532 840 66.50 -- 66.50  

79 Wavhale Kanhopatra Dnyandeo BA SC 1789 2400 74.54 588 800 73.50 -- 73.50  

80 Mundhe Harshvardhan Milind BA SC 1602 2400 66.75 650 800 68.75 -- 68.75  

81 Chavhan Karan Ramesh BA NT-1 

Banjara 

1865 2400 77.71 614 800 76.75 -- 76.75  

82 Sable Sudhakar Motiram BA OPEN 1615 2400 67.29 481 800 60.13 -- 60.13  

83 Jadhav Kapil Prabhu BA DNT 

Gor 

banjara 

1798 2400 74.72 609 800 76.25 -- 76.25  

84 Shinde Dipak Babanrao BA OPEN 1605 2400 66.88 387 600 64.50 -- 64.50 PH 

85 Tupe Pooja Chagan BA OPEN 1794 2400 74.75 613 800 76.63 -- 76.63  

86 Kharat Pralhad Shivajirao BA OPEN 1643 2400 68.46 533 800 66.63 -- 66.63  
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87 Aute Ravindra Lahurao BA OPEN 1622 2400 67.58 511 800 63.88 -- 63.88  

88 Sayyad Saddamhussain Sayyad BA OPEN 1463 2400 60.96 473 800 59.13 -- 59.13  

89 Bhairat Soni Hanumant BA OPEN 1833 2400 76.38 464 600 77.33 -- 77.33  

90 Kawade Anuradha Prakash BA OPEN 1663 2400 69.29 554 800 69.25 -- 69.25  

91 Rede Soni Parameshwar BA OPEN 1686 2400 70.25 430 600 71.67 -- 71.67  

92 Lavhe Pravin Machindra BA SC 1335 2400 55.62 445 800 55.63 -- 55.63  

93 Padar Yuvraj Dadarao BA OPEN 1345 2400 56.04 341 600 56.83 -- 56.83  

94 Chandane Amol Jagannath BA OPEN 1673 2400 70.54 589 800 73.62 -- 73.62  

 

Note:  
 

1)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

2) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    3) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

3) !   -  Handicap        4) ^   - Gap Certificate  

4) Av   - Attempt verification      5) 0   - Doubt 

5) NO  - No Online        6) ND   - No Domicile Certificate  

 

 

 Date: 

 Place: Aurangabad 
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M.A SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

 (Student of OTHER UNIVERSITY) GENERAL LIST  
Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Universi

ty 

Grad

uatio

n 

Categor

y 

Aggregate Degree Marks Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level 

Marks 

Deduct 

Due 

 

NET 

Marks 

(%) 

Remark 

Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  

1 Ingole Dhammapal Kishan YCMU BA SC 763 1200 63.58 317 500 63.40 -- 63.40  

2 Barbole Mohan 

Chandrakantrao 

YCMU BA OPEN 1056 1800 58.25 277 500 40.00 -- 40.00  

3 Gavhane Ankush Shriram YCMU BA OPEN 804 1200 67.00 353 500 70.60 -- 70.60  

4 Khandare Ujwala 

Dnyandev 

SRTMU BA SC 1406 2500 56.24 445 700 63.57 -- 63.57  

5 More Bhimrao Tukaram YCMU BA SC 752 1200 62.67 348 500 69.60 -- 69.60  

6 Lambe Ashwini Ambadas YCMU BA OPEN 742 1200 61.83 320 500 64.00 -- 64.00  

7 Kulkarni Dattatrya Jinanrao SRTMU BA OPEN 1554 2500 62.00 441 700 63.00 -- 63.00  

8 Hanumante Shilpa Baban SRTMU B.A. SC 1500 2500 60.00 427 700 61.00 -- 61.00  

9 Shinde Ashok Lakshman YCOMU BA. OPEN 351 600 60.00    --  

 

BATY Result 

Not Declared  

Not Declared 10 Muleek Vasudeo Prabhu YCOMU B.A. OPEN 328 600     -- 

11 Bagate Vijay Fakirrao YCOMU B.A. SC 634 1200 259 500 51.80  --   



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad 

Department of Economics 

8 

 

12 Shelke Yogesh Vijay Amravati B.A. NT2 

Dhangar 

816 1500 54.40 178 300 59.33 -- 59.33  

13 Gawai Sarika Shivaji Amravat BA SC 589 1450 40.62 121 300 40.33 -- 40.33 Not Appiear 

 

M. A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

(STUDENT OF OTHER SUBJECT) 

GENERAL LIST  
 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Universi

ty 

Graduat

ion   

Categor

y 

Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Mark

s 

Deduc

t  

 

NET 

Mark

s 

(%) 

Rema

rk 

 Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11    

1 Patil Ketan Kailasrao BAMU B. SC OPEN 1852 3000 61.73     61.73  

2 Sawant Sachin Pralhad BAMU B.SC SC 2633 4000 65.82     65.82  

3 Saste Ganesh Ramdas BAMU B. Com OPEN 1322 2000 66.00     66.00  

4 Kavhale Kailash Khushal BAMU B. Com OPEN 1440 2000 72.00     72.00  

5 Rode Riko Navanathrao BAMU B. Sc SC 2116 3600 58.78     58.78  

6 Kavatwar Vinod Hanmanthrao BAMU B. Tech 

Chemical 

NT-B 

Golla 

2454 3700 66.30     66.30  

7 Sayyed SArtaj Wahab BAMU B. Com OPEN 1235 2000 61.75     61.75  

8 Wankhade Satyapal Ramesh BAMU B. Com SC 1398 2000 69.90     69.90  

9 Vhande Yashoda Rameshwar BAMU B. Com OPEN 1302 2100 62.00     62.00  
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10 Kshirsagar Sachin Rajkaran BAMU B. SC OBC 2063 3000 68.77     68.77  

11 More Nanasaheb Ramesh BAMU B. Com OPEN 1283 2000 64.15     64.15  

12 Athawale Pratibha Achyut BAMU B. Com SC 1449 2300 63.00     63.00  

13 Bansod Sadhana Arjun BAMU B. Com SC 833 1800 46.28     46.28  

14 Bhanuse Ganesh Asaram Tilak Uni BBA OBC 1451 2100 69.10     69.10  

15 Shinde Shivaji Baliram SRTMU BCA OPEN 2141 3000 71.36     71.36  

16 Ganjare Swapnil Jagannath SNDT B. Com OBC 1101 1800 61.16     61.16  

17 Thorve Dilip Shahaji PUNE Engi. OPEN 3810 5800 65.68     65.68  

 

 

Note:  
 

1)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

3) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    4) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

5) !   -  Handicap        6) ^   - Gap Certificate  

7) Av   - Attempt verification      8) 0   - Doubt 

9) NO  - No Online        10) ND  - No Domicile Certificate  
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M.A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

(Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY) 
MERIT LIST 

 

S. 

No. 

List 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Graduati

on   

Category Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Marks 

Deduct  

NET 

Marks 

 (%) 

Remarks 

Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per 
 1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  

1 15 Gaikwad Dattatray Shivaji BA OBC 1934 2400 80.58 657 800 82.12 -- 82.12  

2 33 Sapkal Kavita Prakash BA OPEN 1958 2400 81.58 492 600 82.00 -- 82.00  

3 11 Suryavanshi Lakhan Devichand BA NT-1 

Malhav 

1962 2400 81.75 655 800 81.87 -- 81.87  

4 10   Choudhary Rahul Sandipan BA OPEN 1863 2400 77.62 646 800 80.75 -- 80.75  

5 18 Gaikwad Bhimrao Rangnath BA SC 1864 2400 77.67 640 800 80.00 -- 80.00  

6 42 Gawali Laxman Kashinath BA SC 1712 2400 71.83 319 800 79.75 -- 79.75 IV Sem 

MM Not 

Attached 

7 64 Shendge Bappasaheb Budhaji BA NT-2 

Dhangar 

1874 2400 78.08 636 800 79.50 -- 79.50  
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8 3 Rasve Hanuman Ashokrao BA OBC 1799 2400 74.96 630 800 78.75 -- 78.75  

9 6 Galdhar Aarti Shankar BA OPEN 1845 2400 76.88 629 800 78.62 -- 78.62  

10 21 Kale Munjahari Kalidas BA OPEN 1817 2400 75.71 628 800 78.50 -- 78.50  

11 17 Gujar Priti Sadashivappa BA OPEN 1868 2400 77.83 470 600 78.33 -- 78.33  

12 45 Badade Sarla Bhaskarrao BA OPEN 1761 2400 73.38 625 800 78.12 -- 78.12  

13 44 Badade Seema Ramerao BA OPEN 1762 2400 73.42 624 800 78.00 -- 78.00  

14 50 Sasane Vishal Maruti BA SC 1858 2400 77.42 623 800 77.88 -- 77.88 Photo 

not Attac 

15 63 Vantalkar Siddharth Kashinath BA SC 1800 2400 75.00 622 800 77.75 -- 77.75  

16 43 Gaikwad Rameshwar Laxman BA OPEN 1855 2400 77.29 621 800 77.62 -- 77.62  

17 40 Choudhari Naina Bibhishan BA OPEN 1887 2400 78.62 465 600 77.50 -- 77.50  

18 52 Waghmare Jitendra Ashok BA SC 1832 2400 76.33 619 800 77.37 -- 77.37  

19 89 Bhairat Soni Hanumant BA OPEN 1833 2400 76.38 464 600 77.33 -- 77.33  

20 1 Jadhav Deepak Ramesh BA OPEN 1879 2400 78.29 616 800 77.00 -- 77.00  

21 81 Chavhan Karan Ramesh BA NT-1 

Banjara 

1865 2400 77.71 614 800 76.75 -- 76.75  

22 85 Tupe Pooja Chagan BA OPEN 1794 2400 74.75 613 800 76.63 -- 76.63  

23 5 Gawande Shital Badrinath BA OPEN 1898 2400 79.08 611 800 76.37 -- 76.37  

24 83 Jadhav Kapil Prabhu BA DNT 

Gor 

banjara 

1798 2400 74.72 609 800 76.25 -- 76.25  

25 25 Rathod Yuvraj Shriram BA DNT 

Banjara 

1760 2400 73.33 608 800 76.00 -- 76.00  

26 12 Agrawal Sneha Prakash BA OPEN 1781 2400 74.21 603 800 75.37 -- 75.37  
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27 74 Hiwarle Vandana Suresh BA SC 1799 2400 74.96 599 800 74.86 -- 74.86  

28 14 Kasbe Akash Dattatraya BA SC 1714 2400 71.42 598 800 74.75 -- 74.75  

29 19 Yetal Kundlik Rajatam BA SC 1801 2400 75.04 592 800 74.00 -- 74.00  

30 26 Raut Swati Prabhakar BA SC 1774 2400 73.92 592 800 74.00 -- 74.00  

31 94 Chandane Amol Jagannath BA OPEN 1673 2400 70.54 589 800 73.62 -- 73.62  

32 9 Misal Mangesh Prabhakar BA SC 1733 2400 72.21 441 600 73.50 -- 73.50  

33 79 Wavhale Kanhopatra Dnyandeo BA SC 1789 2400 74.54 588 800 73.50 -- 73.50  

34 54 Munde Angad Bhimrao BA NT3 

Vanjari 

1628 2400 67.83 587 800 73.37 -- 73.37  

35 8 Wankhade Dhammpal Ramesh BA SC 1758 2400 73.25 440 600 73.33 -- 73.33  

36 47 Kharad Eknath Panditrao BA OPEN 1748 2400 72.83 582 800 72.75 -- 72.75  

37 60 Wankhade Amol Narayan BA SC 1698 2400 70.75 581 800 72.62 -- 72.62  

38 70 Pisule Abasaheb Baburao BA SC 1722 2400 71.75 578 800 72.25 -- 72.25  

39 20 Gaisamudre Viswajit Ravishankar BA SC 1676 2400 79.96 575 800 71.87 -- 71.87  

40 91 Rede Soni Parameshwar BA OPEN 1686 2400 70.25 430 600 71.67 -- 71.67  

41 35 Naiknaware Tejashri Bhagwat BA OBC 1652 2400 68.83 572 800 71.50 -- 71.50  

42 68 Jaware Balu Babasaheb BA NT-3 

Vanjari 

1680 2400 70.00 572 800 71.50 -- 71.50  

43 37 Jadhav Ganesh Balu BA OPEN 1643 2400 68.46 570 800 71.25 -- 71.25 Photo 

not Attac 

44 31 Kawhale Uddhav Manikro BA OBC 1628 2400 67.83 426 600 71.00 -- 71.00  

45 61 Jogdand Sanghapal Badrinarayan BA SC 1689 2400 70.38 567 800 70.87 -- 70.87  

46 2 Gadekar Amol Ganesh BA OPEN 1737 2400 72.38 566 800 70.75 -- 70.75  

47 71 Yadav Krushna Kailas BA OPEN 1620 2400 67.50 566 800 70.75 -- 70.75  
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48 30 Tambe Sonali Sakahari BA OPEN 1519 2400 63.29 353 500 70.60 -- 70.60  

49 49 Dikhule Kakasaheb Bhimrao BA OPEN 1614 2400 67.25 562 800 70.25 -- 70.25  

50 24 Kandekar Ganesh Pundlik BA OPEN 1565 2400 65.21 560 800 70.00 -- 70.00  

51 4 Gawale Abhilasha Ashok BA SC 1684 2400 70.17 559 800 69.88 -- 69.88  

52 46 Khandare Sachin Ramesh BA SC 1652 2400 68.83 555 800 69.37 -- 69.37  

53 36 Kawle Trigun Vitthal BA OPEN 1688 2400 70.33 416 600 69.33 -- 69.33  

54 90 Kawade Anuradha Prakash BA OPEN 1663 2400 69.29 554 800 69.25 -- 69.25  

55 59 Thoke Chandan Bhaskar BA SC 1598 2400 66.58 553 800 69.12 -- 69.12  

56 39 Mane Rohidas Prabhu BA OPEN 1638 2400 68.25 552 800 69.00 -- 69.00  

57 80 Mundhe Harshvardhan Milind BA SC 1602 2400 66.75 650 800 68.75 -- 68.75  

58 13 Lawand Priti Sundarrao BA OPEN 1608 2400 67.00 

 

549 800 68.62 -- 68.62  

59 7 Amte Ananda Baban BA OBC 1629 2400 67.88 543 800 67.87 -- 67.87  

60 27 Rathod Rameshwar Sukhadev BA NT3 

Laman 

1538 2400 64.08 540 800 67.50 -- 67.50  

61 41 Dhasal Sukhdev Bhanudas BA OPEN 1601 2400 66.71 540 800 67.50 -- 67.50  

62 75 Jarhad Prakash Anirudha BA OPEN 1460 2400 61.67 540 800 67.50 -- 67.50 MM not 

attached 

63 56 Kakade Sunil Sanjay BA ST 1608 2400 67.00 539 800 67.37 -- 67.37  

64 53 Chadar Ganesh Ashruba BA NT3 

Dhangar 

1601 2400 66.71 537 800 67.12 -- 67.12  

65 86 Kharat Pralhad Shivajirao BA OPEN 1643 2400 68.46 533 800 66.63 -- 66.63  

66 65 Bahirat  Rushikesh Babasaheb BA OPEN 1515 2400 63.12 532 800 66.50 -- 66.50  

67 78 Kale Ashawini Krushna BA NT-2 1605 2400 66.87 532 840 66.50 -- 66.50  
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Dhangar 

68 34 Gaikwad Shyam Bhimrao BA NT-3 

Gawali 

1520 2400 63.33 398 600 66.33 -- 66.33 PH 

69 76 Wagh Champawati Datta BA OPEN 1648 2400 68.67 530 800 66.25 -- 66.25  

70 55 Ambhore Shubhangi Suresh BA OPEN 1623 2400 67.62 527 800 65.88 -- 65.88  

71 22 Ghaywat Rahul Popatrao BA OPEN 1501 2400 62.54 390 600 65.00 -- 65.00  

72 32 Ghadling Nivruti Sahebrao BA OBC 1538 2400 64.08 519 800 64.87 -- 64.87  

73 84 Shinde Dipak Babanrao BA OPEN 1605 2400 66.88 387 600 64.50 -- 64.50 PH 

74 29 Gaikwad Sujit Sitaram BA OPEN 1545 2400 64.38 515 800 64.37 -- 64.37  

75 66 Solunke Meenakshi Namdev BA OPEN 1761 2400 73.38 514 800 64.25 -- 64.25  

76 87 Aute Ravindra Lahurao BA OPEN 1622 2400 67.58 511 800 63.88 -- 63.88  

77 57 Wagh Bharti Rangnath BA OPEN 1517 2400 63.21 506 800 63.25 -- 63.25  

78 48 Thokal Sandip Pandurang BA OPEN 1554 2400 64.75 379 600 63.16 -- 63.16  

79 28 Giri Sagar Narayan BA NT1 

Gosavi 

1493 2400 62.21 500 800 62.50 -- 62.50  

80 77 Kultarfe Deepak Ashok BA SC 1532 2400 63.83 500 800 62.50 -- 62.50  

81 58 Pawar Sharad Lahanu BA OPEN 1456 2400 60.67 499 800 62.37 -- 62.37  

82 51 Khare Ramesh Kalyan BA OBC 1496 2400 62.33 497 800 62.13 -- 62.13  

83 16 Zote Gautam Dayanoba BA SC 1443 2400 60.12 496 800 62.00 -- 62.00  

84 82 Sable Sudhakar Motiram BA OPEN 1615 2400 67.29 481 800 60.13 -- 60.13  

85 88 Sayyad Saddamhussain Sayyad BA OPEN 1463 2400 60.96 473 800 59.13 -- 59.13  

86 73 Badak Krushna Eknath BA OPEN 1394 2400 58.08 471 800 58.88 -- 58.88  

87 38 Gawade Vitthal Gunaji BA NT3 

Dhangar 

1440 2400 60.00 352 600 58.67 -- 58.67  
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88 62 Bagde Vikas Abasaheb BA OPEN 1529 2400 63.71 469 800 58.62 -- 58.62  

89 67 Chavan Kailas Prakas BA NT-1 

Banjara 

1387 2400 57.79 466 800 58.25 -- 58.25  

90 93 Padar Yuvraj Dadarao BA OPEN 1345 2400 56.04 341 600 56.83 -- 56.83  

91 92 Lavhe Pravin Machindra BA SC 1335 2400 55.62 445 800 55.63 -- 55.63  

92 69 Gondhale Santosh Sahebrao BA ST 1216 2400 50.60 416 800 52.00 -- 52.00  

93 23 Kolekar Ravindra Yeduba BA OPEN 1195 2400 49.79 282 600 47.00 -- 47.00  

94 72 Kamble Pravin Dashrath BA SC 1928 2400 59.50 342 600 42.75 -- 42.75  

 

Note:  
 

6)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

7) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    3) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

8) !   -  Handicap        4) ^   - Gap Certificate  

9) Av   - Attempt verification      5) 0   - Doubt 

10) NO  - No Online        6) ND   - No Domicile Certificate  

 

 

 Date: 

 Place: Aurangabad 
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M.A SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

 (Student of OTHER UNIVERSITY) MERIT LIST 
Sr. 

No. 

List 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Universi

ty 

Grad

uatio

n 

Categor

y 

Aggregate Degree Marks Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level 

Marks 

Deduct 

Due 

 

NET 

Marks 

(%) 

Remark 

Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  

1 3 Gavhane Ankush Shriram YCMU BA OPEN 804 1200 67.00 353 500 70.60 -- 70.60  

2 5 More Bhimrao Tukaram YCMU BA SC 752 1200 62.67 348 500 69.60 -- 69.60  

3 6 Lambe Ashwini Ambadas YCMU BA OPEN 742 1200 61.83 320 500 64.00 -- 64.00  

4 4 Khandare Ujwala 

Dnyandev 

SRTMU BA SC 1406 2500 56.24 445 700 63.57 -- 63.57  

5 1 Ingole Dhammapal Kishan YCMU BA SC 763 1200 63.58 317 500 63.40 -- 63.40  

6 7 Kulkarni Dattatrya Jinanrao SRTMU BA OPEN 1554 2500 62.00 441 700 63.00 -- 63.00  

7 8 Hanumante Shilpa Baban SRTMU B.A. SC 1500 2500 60.00 427 700 61.00 -- 61.00  

8 12 Shelke Yogesh Vijay Amravati B.A. NT2 

Dhangar 

816 1500 54.40 178 300 59.33 -- 59.33  

9 13 Gawai Sarika Shivaji Amravat BA SC 589 1450 40.62 121 300 40.33 -- 40.33  

10 2 Barbole Mohan 

Chandrakantrao 

YCMU BA OPEN 1056 1800 58.25 277 500 40.00 -- 40.00  
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11 9 Shinde Ashok Lakshman YCOMU BA. OPEN 351 600 60.00    --  BATY Result 

Not Declared 
12 10 Muleek Vasudeo Prabhu YCOMU B.A. OPEN 328 600     --    

Not Declared 
13 11 Bagate Vijay Fakirrao YCOMU B.A. SC 634 1200 259 500 51.80  --   

M. A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

(STUDENT OF OTHER SUBJECT) 

MERIT LIST  
 

Sr. 

No. 

Lis

t 

No 

Name of the Candidates Universi

ty 

Graduat

ion   

Categor

y 

Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Mark

s 

Deduc

t  

 

NET 

Mark

s 

(%) 

Rema

rk 

Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per  

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11    

1 4 Kavhale Kailash Khushal BAMU B. Com OPEN 1440 2000 72.00     72.00  

2 15 Shinde Shivaji Baliram SRTMU BCA OPEN 2141 3000 71.36     71.36  

3 8 Wankhade Satyapal Ramesh BAMU B. Com SC 1398 2000 69.90     69.90  

4 14 Bhanuse Ganesh Asaram Tilak Uni BBA OBC 1451 2100 69.10     69.10  

5 10 Kshirsagar Sachin Rajkaran BAMU B. SC OBC 2063 3000 68.77     68.77  

6 6 Kavatwar Vinod Hanmanthrao BAMU B. Tech 

Chemical 

NT-B 

Golla 

2454 3700 66.30     66.30  

7 3 Saste Ganesh Ramdas BAMU B. Com OPEN 1322 2000 66.00     66.00  

8 2 Sawant Sachin Pralhad BAMU B.SC SC 2633 4000 65.82     65.82  

9 17 Thorve Dilip Shahaji PUNE Engi. OPEN 3810 5800 65.68     65.68  
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10 11 More Nanasaheb Ramesh BAMU B. Com OPEN 1283 2000 64.15     64.15  

11 12 Athawale Pratibha Achyut BAMU B. Com SC 1449 2300 63.00     63.00  

12 9 Vhande Yashoda Rameshwar BAMU B. Com OPEN 1302 2100 62.00     62.00  

13 7 Sayyed SArtaj Wahab BAMU B. Com OPEN 1235 2000 61.75     61.75  

14 1 Patil Ketan Kailasrao BAMU B. SC OPEN 1852 3000 61.73     61.73  

15 16 Ganjare Swapnil Jagannath SNDT B. Com OBC 1101 1800 61.16     61.16  

16 5 Rode Riko Navanathrao BAMU B. Sc SC 2116 3600 58.78     58.78  

17 13 Bansod Sadhana Arjun BAMU B. Com SC 833 1800 46.28     46.28  

 

 

Note:  
 

2)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

4) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    4) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

6) !   -  Handicap        6) ^   - Gap Certificate  

8) Av   - Attempt verification      8) 0   - Doubt 

10) NO  - No Online        10) ND  - No Domicile Certificate  
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ADMISSION LIST 
 

 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

LIST OF THE STUDENTS ADMITTED TO THE M.A. (FIRST SEMESTER) 

M.A SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-15 

                        (Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY)              Date:  21-07-2014  

SN Name of the Students Category Aggregate 

Marks 

1700/2500 

(UG) 

Percent

age At 

Degree 

Level 

Aggregate 

Marks  in 

Economics 

1700/2500 

(UG) 

Percent

age At 

Degree 

Level 

Marks 

Deduct 

Due to 

Add. 

Attempt 

(%) 

NET 

Marks 

(%) 

Other 

Document

s MM/TC 

Attached 

Remarks 

1 Gaikwad Dattatray Shivaji OBC 1934 2400 80.58 657 800 82.12 -- 82.12 
2 Suryavanshi Lakhan Devichand NT-1 

Malhav 

1962 2400 81.75 655 800 81.87 -- 81.87 

3 Choudhary Rahul Sandipan OPEN 1863 2400 77.62 646 800 80.75 -- 80.75 

4 Gaikwad Bhimrao Rangnath SC 1864 2400 77.67 640 800 80.00 -- 80.00 

5 Gawali Laxman Kashinath SC 1712 2400 71.83 319 800 79.75 -- 79.75 
6 Shendge Bappasaheb Budhaji NT-2 

Dhanga 

1874 2400 78.08 636 800 79.50 -- 79.50 

7 Rasve Hanuman Ashokrao OBC 1799 2400 74.96 630 800 78.75 -- 78.75 

8 Galdhar Aarti Shankar OPEN 1845 2400 76.88 629 800 78.62 -- 78.62 

9 Kale Munjahari Kalidas OPEN 1817 2400 75.71 628 800 78.50 -- 78.50 

10 Gujar Priti Sadashivappa OPEN 1868 2400 77.83 470 600 78.33 -- 78.33 
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11 Badade Sarla Bhaskarrao OPEN 1761 2400 73.38 625 800 78.12 -- 78.12 
12 Badade Seema Ramerao OPEN 1762 2400 73.42 624 800 78.00 -- 78.00 

13 Sasane Vishal Maruti SC 1858 2400 77.42 623 800 77.88 -- 77.88 

14 Vantalkar Siddharth Kashinath SC 1800 2400 75.00 622 800 77.75 -- 77.75 

15 Bhairat Soni Hanumant OPEN 1833 2400 76.38 464 600 77.33 -- 77.33 

16 Jadhav Deepak Ramesh OPEN 1879 2400 78.29 616 800 77.00 -- 77.00 
17 Gawande Shital Badrinath OPEN 1898 2400 79.08 611 800 76.37 -- 76.37 

18 Jadhav Kapil Prabhu DNT 1798 2400 74.72 609 800 76.25 -- 76.25 

19 Agrawal Sneha Prakash OPEN 1781 2400 74.21 603 800 75.37 -- 75.37 

20 Hiwarle Vandana Suresh SC 1799 2400 74.96 599 800 74.86 -- 74.86 

21 Kasbe Akash Dattatraya SC 1714 2400 71.42 598 800 74.75 -- 74.75 

22 Yetal Kundlik Rajatam SC 1801 2400 75.04 592 800 74.00 -- 74.00 

23 Raut Swati Prabhakar SC 1774 2400 73.92 592 800 74.00 -- 74.00 

24 Chandane Amol Jagannath OPEN 1673 2400 70.54 589 800 73.62 -- 73.62 
25 Shinde Dipak Babanrao OPEN 1605 2400 66.88 387 600 64.50 -- 64.50 

26 Wankhade Dhammpal Ramesh SC 1758 2400 73.25 440 600 73.33 -- 73.33 

27 Wankhade Amol Narayan SC 1698 2400 70.75 581 800 72.62 -- 72.62 

28 Gaisamudre Viswajit 

Ravishankar 

SC 1676 2400 79.96 575 800 71.87 -- 71.87 

29 Jogdand Sanghapal 

Badrinarayan 

SC 1689 2400 70.38 567 800 70.87 -- 70.87 

30 Kakade Sunil Sanjay ST 1608 2400 67.00 539 800 67.37 -- 67.37 

31 Gondhale Santosh Sahebrao ST 1216 2400 50.60 416 800 52.00 -- 52.00 

32 Gawale Abhilasha Ashok SC 1684 2400 70.17 559 800 69.88 -- 69.88 
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33 Khandare Sachin Ramesh SC 1652 2400 68.83 555 800 69.37 -- 69.37 

34 Munde Angad Bhimrao NT3 

Vanjari 

1628 2400 67.83 587 800 73.37 -- 73.37 

35 Kale Ashawini Krushna NT-2 

Dhanga 

1605 2400 66.87 532 840 66.50 -- 66.50 

36 Giri Sagar Narayan NT1 

Gosavi 

1493 2400 62.21 500 800 62.50 -- 62.50 

37 Chavan Kailas Prakas NT-1 

Banjara 

1387 2400 57.79 466 800 58.25 -- 58.25 

38 Naiknaware Tejashri Bhagwat OBC 1652 2400 68.83 572 800 71.50 -- 71.50 

39 Kawhale Uddhav Manikro OBC 1628 2400 67.83 426 600 71.00 -- 71.00 

40 Kshirsagar Sachin Rajkaran OBC 2063 3000 68.77     68.77 
41 Amte Ananda Baban OBC 1629 2400 67.88 543 800 67.87 -- 67.87 

42 Ghadling Nivruti Sahebrao OBC 1538 2400 64.08 519 800 64.87 -- 64.87 

43 Khare Ramesh Kalyan OBC 1496 2400 62.33 497 800 62.13 -- 62.13 

44 Jaware Balu Babasaheb NT-3 

Vanjari 

1680 2400 70.00 572 800 71.50 -- 71.50 

45 Kavatwar Vinod Hanmanthrao NT-B 

Golla 

2454 3700 66.30     66.30 

46 Gawade Vitthal Gunaji NT3 

Dhanga 

1440 2400 60.00 352 600 58.67 -- 58.67 

47 Thoke Chandan Bhaskar SC 1598 2400 66.58 553 800 69.12 -- 69.12 

48 Mundhe Harshvardhan Milind SC 1602 2400 66.75 650 800 68.75 -- 68.75 
49 Dikhule Kakasaheb Bhimrao OPEN 1614 2400 67.25 567 800 70.87 -- 70.87 
50 Ambhore Shubhangi Suresh OPEN 1623 2400 67.62 567 800 70.87 -- 70.87 
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51 Rede Soni Parameshwar OPEN 1686 2400 70.25 430 600 71.67 -- 71.67 
52 Jadhav Ganesh Balu OPEN 1643 2400 68.46 570 800 71.25 -- 71.25 
53 Athawale Pratibha Achyut SC 1449 2300 63.00     63.00 
54 Zote Gautam Dayanoba SC 1443 2400 60.12 496 800 62.00 -- 62.00 
55 Lavhe Pravin Machindra SC 1335 2400 55.62 445 800 55.63 -- 55.63 
56 Yadav Krushna Kailas OPEN 1620 2400 67.50 566 800 70.75 -- 70.75 
57 Tambe Sonali Sakahari OPEN 1519 2400 63.29 353 500 70.60 -- 70.60 
58 Kandekar Ganesh Pundlik OPEN 1565 2400 65.21 560 800 70.00 -- 70.00 
59 Mane Rohidas Prabhu OPEN 1638 2400 68.25 552 800 69.00 -- 69.00 
60 Wagh Champawati Datta OPEN 1648 2400 68.67 550 800 68.75 -- 68.75 
61 Lawand Priti Sundarrao OPEN 1608 2400 67.00 

 

549 800 68.62 -- 68.62 

62 Vhande Yashoda Rameshwar OPEN 1302 2100 62.00     62.00 

STUDENTS OF OTHER UNIVERSITY 
63 Rathod Rameshwar Sukhadev NT3 

Laman 

1538 2400 64.08 540 800 67.50 -- 67.50 

64 Shinde Shivaji Baliram OPEN 2141 3000 71.36     71.36 
65 More Bhimrao Tukaram SC 752 1200 62.67 348 500 69.60 -- 69.60 

66 Ingole Dhammapal Kishan SC 763 1200 63.58 317 500 63.40 -- 63.40 

67 Bhanuse Ganesh Asaram OBC 1451 2100 69.10     69.10 

68 Hanumante Shilpa Baban SC 1500 2500 60.00 427 700 61.00 -- 61.00 

69 Kulkarni Dattatrya Jinanrao OPEN 1554 2500 62.00 441 700 63.00 -- 63.00 

70 Shelke Yogesh Vijay NT2 

Dhanga 

816 1500 54.40 178 300 59.33 -- 59.33 
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